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This system is designed to minimize duplicate member data and make access to this club website as easy as possible for the
member. Full member information can be obtained by any club officer at the Toastmasters International website. As the club website
administrator, you just need to enter the member's name. E-mail address and phone are optional.

( Membership Management ] New Member Welcome

Name [space] E-mail Address* [space] Phone (optional)

Blanca Egido bcegido@gmail.com 0650834925 [Former Member]

Catherine Assioma, CC catherine_assioma@yahoo.fr 0668688639 [Former Member]
Céline Theron contacts47@yahoo.fr 0670692706 [Former Member]

Christophe Marais, CC tofmarais@yahoo.fr 0176378758/0660789611 [Former Member)
Faisal Naseet Mirza fmirza@laposte.net 0143010838/0645805459 [Former Member)]
Grainne Mooney grainne.mooney@noos.fr 0174620629/0680057529 [Former Member]
Gulcicek Gulubay g.gulubay@gmail.com 0622082315 [Former Member)

Guy Yang-Ting gyangting@gmail.com [Former Member)

Jeanne Feldman, ACB, CL contact@jeanne-feldman.com 0140350655 [Former Member)
Kevin Guerin kevin.guerin@gmail.com 0688452733 [Former Member)

Paul Florea, CC paul.florea01@yahoo.fr 0951040291/0629837158 [Former Member)
Sat Philora sat.philora@gmail.com 0677986181 [Former Member)

Sharon Mangahas, ACB, CL sharon_m31@hotmail.com 0130127068/067 1868098 [Former Member]
Sylvain Astier sastierdtm@gmail.com 0627426205 [Former Member)]

Tidiane Gaye tidiane.tm75@gmail.com 0660352031 [Former Member)
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© Simply enter the member's or guest's name followed by his or her e-mail address (optional), then phone number (optional, each part
separated by a space. One entry per line. Make sure phone numbers *do not contain any spaces*, and contain at least 3
digits. This will allow the current member (not guest) to select their name from the list of members and authenticate via e-mail.
Once authenticated, they can update their own basic profile information. Example: "William Patonkis, DTM bill@email.com 212-555-
1234". When updating do not change the member name and email address at the same time. To keep historical data accurate,
do not remove former members from this list. Set them to "former member" below instead. *E-mail address should be entered if the
member has one, but is not technically required.

Assign Officer, Guest, Former Member Status
( Select Individual 4] [ SelectRole $)

© Each member is set to "member" ( current member ) by default. To set the status for an individual, select the individual's name from
the first field, the role/status from the second, then save. Guest status only adds the member to the "guests" e-mail list. Former
member status keeps the member in the historical reports only. The Vice President Education role has admin access to the
meeting agenda by default.

Upload Photo for a Member
| Frangoise Khoury

© First select the member from the dropdown menu, then upload a photo from your MAC or PC. The photo will be resized to 100px x
100px and cropped as a square image.

VA



